・	 Support	8K@60Hz,	HBR3,	HDCP	1	.4	/	2	.2;	very	good
compatibility
・	 Detachable	connector	for	passing	through	conduit
・	 Support	DP1.4	standard,	bandwidth	can	reach	8.1	Gbps
per	channel
・	 Support	length	up	to	100m	max,	custom	length	is	available
・	 Hybrid	fiber	and	copper,	more	slim	and	light
・	 OD	4.8	mm,	very	flexible

Description:
1
Ordering Information:
5m length MS-DP-05
10m length MS-DP-10
15m length MS-DP-15
30m length MS-DP-30
Custom	lengths	available	on	request
USA	(Toll	Free):	+1 888 3458995, Israel:	+972 3 7207710
Email:	sales@m4sol.com, Web:	m4sol.com
Technical Specifications: